
Nature of Activity Date Department involved

01st july(Saturday) -14th july(Friday)  (for UG courses)

01st july(Saturday) -19th july(Wednesday)  (for PG 

courses)

Hawan ceremony and orientation of new students 15th July(Saturday) Entire college

Meeting of Respective Incharges of Sports Club, NSS POs 

and Other Cells with the Principal
 17th July(Monday)- 21st July(Friday) Entire college

Orientation of students by Respective Incharges of 

Sports Club, NSS POs and Other Cells
22nd July(Saturday)

NSS, Women Cell, Legal Literacy Cell, Red Cross 

Cell,Eco-Club & Red Ribbon Club

Enrollment Process of different cells and in different 

sports
24th July(Monday)-28th July(Friday)

NSS, Women Cell, Legal Literacy Cell, Red Cross 

Cell,Eco-Club & Red Ribbon Club

Poster Making and Slogan Writing competitions on "Save 

the Environment"
Eco-Club/red cross cell

salogan Writing on 'Gender Equality' Women cell

Van Mahotsav' celebration & sapling Plantation 

(constitution of committee to look after saplings during  

One Day camp of NSS)

National Service Scheme(NSS)

Teej Celebration & Foundation Day Celebration Entire college

Workshop on 'E-Transaction' for supporting staff Commerce Department

Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration by paying homage to the 

Kargil War's Heroes
Entire college

IQAC Meeting 28th July(Friday) IQAC members

Orientation session for freshers by the Principal 29th July(Saturday)-31st July(Monday) Entire college

Health Awareness week 1st week Entire College
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25th July(Tuesday)

Admission process, Time table setting & section 

Distribution
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR(2017-18)

26th July(Wednesday)



Swatchta Pakhwara in adopted Village Anandpur Jharoth 01st August(Tuesday) - 15th August(Tuesday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

HIV/AIDS awareness Programme 01st August(Tuesday) Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell/women cell 

Essay Writting Competition on HIV/AIDS awareness Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell

Extension Lecture on Facials Community College

Oath taking ceremony to create awareness about AIDS Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell

Extension Lecture on Hair Styles Community College

 Poster Making Competition on HIV/AIDS awareness Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell

Workshop on Chinese food B. Vocational (CTHM)

Human Chain was formed to highlight awareness on 

HIV/AIDS
Red Ribbon Club

English Poetic Recitation Competition English Department

Extension lecture by Ct. Savita, HC Suresh (Police 

Station Kharkhoda) on Corruption 
08th August(Tuesday) Anti Corruption Cell and Women Cell

Meditation session for students Entire College

Essay writing Competition on HIV/AIDS awareness Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell

Declamation contest on HIV/AIDS awareness 11th August(Friday) Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell

International Youth Day celebration 
Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell,NSS and Women 

cell

one day seminar on communication skills by DR. Sarika 

Gupta,KMK
Career Counselling Cell

 Rally on HIV/AIDS awareness in adopted Village 

Anandpur Jharoth
14thAugust(Monday) Red Ribbon Club/Red cross cell, NSS

Workshop on Blood Culture examination 12thAugust(Saturday) - 19th August(Saturday) B. Vocational(CTHM)/Red Cross Cell

Independence Day Celebration & Flag Hoisting by 

Principal
15th August(Tuesday) Entire college

NSS one Day Camp 16th August(Wednesday) National Service Scheme (NSS)

Sadhbhawana Diwas Celebration(20th August) 19th August(Saturday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

Women's Equality Day celebration 26th August(Saturday) Women cell

National Sports Day 29th August(Tuesday) Sports Club

02nd August (Wednesday)

03rd August(Thursday)

04th August(Friday)

10th August(Thursday)

05th August(Saturday)

12th August(Saturday)



Workshop on "stock Market sector' 3rd week Commerce Depatment 

Declamation Contest & Sanskrit Day Celebration 1st week
Political Science Department and Sanskrit 

Department

Haryana Tourism Day Celebration 01st september(Friday) B. Vocational(CTHM)

One day workshop on use of Excel in Research by Dr. 

Parmila,KMK
Career counselling cell

Activities to promote Swach Bharat Abhiyan National Service Scheme(NSS)

Extension Lecture on IT courses BCA Department

Teachers' Day Celebration 05th september(Tuesday) Entire College

Awareness talk for students on  Cyber Crimes 06th september(Wednesday) Women cell/Red Cross Cell

Pledge on Cleanliness under Swachh Bharat Mission 09th September (Saturdsy) Legal Literacy Cell

Hairstyle making competition 13th september(Wednesday) Beauty and wellnes(Community College)

Celebration of Hindi Diwas Hindi Department 

Talent Search B. Vocational and Community College

Poster Making and Slogan Writing competitions on 

‘Domestic Violence against women’
Legal Literacy Cell

Blackboard Presentation Competition Mathematics Department

Declamation Contest English Department

Awareness Programme on Ozone Layer Depletion 16th september(Saturday) Eco-Club

 Intra-college Quiz Contest Economics Department

 Intra-class Quiz Contest Mathematics Department

Social Justice Day & Visit to an Orphanage 25th September(Monday) Legal Literacy cell, Red Cross

Workshop on 'Financal awareness of investor 3rd week Commerce department 

Seven days special camp at village Anandpur Jharoth 30th september (Saturday) - 06th october (Friday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

15th September(Friday)

14th September(Thursday)

04th September(Monday)

3rd week



Parents Teacher Meeting 1st week Entire college

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration and Cleanliness Awareness 

Drive 
02nd October(Monday) NSS and Eco-Club

Slogan Writing Competition on 'Role  of Women in 

betterment of Society' 
03rd October(Tuesday) Women cell

Declamation on 'Role of Youth' Redd Ribbon Club

cartoon making competition on corruption. Anti Corruption Club

Yoga Week 2nd week Entire college

Inter - College Net ball competition 09th October(Monday) to 11th October(Wednesday) Sports Club

Collage making competition on topic “Psychology 

and Social Issues” 
Pshycology Department 

Extension Lecture on Bridal Make - up Community College

Diwali Fest 13th october(Friday) B. Vocational and Community College

Diwali Break 15th October(Sunday)- 22nd October(Sunday) Entire College

workshop on Stubble Burning Eco club/NSS

world Static Day Celebraton and Group discussion Economics,Political Science & Comm. Deptt.

IQAC Meeting 21st October(Saturday) IQAC members

Diwali Fest 27th October (Friday) Entire College

Slogan writing competition on "Women in 21st Century" Women cell

Extension Lecture by Dr. Anand Sharma (Retd. Prof. 

MDU,Rohtak) on Career in Theatre,cinema,Radio and 

costume designer

Career Counselling cell

GD on current issues 3rd week Commerce and English Department 

National Integration day celebration- Run for unity 31st october(Tuesday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

House Exams 01st week Entire College

10th october (Tuesday)

20th October(Friday)

23rd October(Monday)

06th October(Friday)

NOVEMBER



Haryana Day celebration 01st november(Wednesday) Entire college

Fruit soaking ceremony 06th november(monday) B. Vocational (CTHM)

Extension lecture on  Domestic Violence by Advocate 

Rakesh Dahiya & Rambhagat
08th November(Wednesday)

Grievance Redressal Cell, Legal cell and women 

cell
Result declaration and Meeting of parents of defaulter 

students with the Principal
2nd Week Entire college

Hosted Zonal Youth Festival (sonepat zone) 09th November(Thursday)- 11th November(Saturday) College

Interactive talk on preparation on NET/JRF exam 2nd week Commerece Department

Investor Awareness Program 15th November(Wednesday) Commerece Department

Intra College Map Competition 3rd Week History Department

Extension Lecture on Wax-Types: Homemade and its 

advantages
Community College

International Day on Violence against women Entire college

Extension Lecture on Manicure and Pedicure 29th November(Wednesday) Community College

Meeting of Examination Committee for house Exams 

with Principal
Last week Entire college

Faculty Improvement Programme,feedback from 

students
1st week Entire college

Awareness programme on Preventition of HIV/AIDS 1st december(Friday) Legal Literacy Cell and Red Cross Cell

Extension Lecture on types of Hair styles 02nd december (Saturday) Community College

International Anti Corruption Day Anti Corruption cell

World Human Rights Day(10th December) Entire college

Orientation Programme for School Students B. Vocational and Community College

Extension Lecture on Contouring Techniques Community College

National Mathematics Day 22nd December (Friday) Mathematics Department

Internal Assessment, Assignment Checking, Register 

Completion
3rd Week Entire college

12th december(Tuesday)

09th december(Saturday)

25th November(Saturday)

DECEMBER



Celebration of international Hindi Diwas 10th January Hindi Department 

National Youth Day & B'day Celebration of Swami 

Vivekanand
National Service Scheme (NSS)/red cross cell

English Essay Writing & Debate Competition English Department

Lohri & Makar Sakranti Celebration 13th January(Saturday) Entire college

Lecture on Yoga Science by Sh. Ram Kumar(Director 

Heartfulness)
15th January(Monday) Career Counselling cell

First Aid Week 15th January(Monday)- 20th January(Saturday) Entire college

Voters' Day celebration
National Service Scheme(NSS),Legal literacy cell 

and Women Cell

National Tourism Day celebration B. Vocational(CTHM)

Republic Day Celebration & Annual Athletic Meet 26th January(Friday) Entire college

Debate Competition 27th January(Saturday)
Commerce Department and Political science 

department
Two days workshop on 'To Check on Eve Teasing' 

organised by Women cell 
26th January(Friday)-27th January(Saturday) Entire college

IQAC Meeting 01st Februay(Thursday) IQAC Meeting

Guest Lecture by Sh. R R Chahal (Assosiate Prof.,CRA 

College Sonepat) on Mutual Funds,SEBI Guidelines and 

Stock Market

02nd February(Friday) Career Counselling cell

Road Safety Week 1st Week National Service Scheme(NSS)

Awareness talk for students on World Cancer Day 3rd February (Saturday) Women cell

Painting exhibition, Declamation on HIV/AIDS

Blood group test by civil hospital authorities 

Extension Lecture on AIDS by AIDS counselor and SMO 

Red Ribbon Club 05th February(Monday)

FEBRUARY

12th January

JANURAY

25th Janurary(Thursday)



Slogan writing competition Anti Corruption Club

Book Review (Any english Novel/Drama/Verse) English Department

Extension Lecture by Shri Kant Rohilla (Sr. Agency 

Manager SBI Life Insurance) about Career in Insurance 

sector 

08th February(Thursday) Career Counselling cell

One day seminar on "Career and Job Opportunities for 

Women in Service Sector"
10th February(Saturday) B. Vocational and Community College

One day workshop by Dr. Ramesh,KMK on Tally to 

B.Com. Students
12th February(Monday)

Career Counselling cell and Commerce 

Department

Visit  to Surajkund Mela Entire college

Preparation for Zonal Falgun Mela Entire college

Workshop on how to prepare popular Indian Chat & Dahi 

Vada
CTHM B. Vocational 

Power Point Presentation Competition Computer and Commerce Department

Extension Lecture on Traffic Rules
National Service Scheme(NSS) and Anti 

Corruption Club

World Social Justice Day Legal Literacy Cell

Rally on Gender Equality Women cell

Extension lecture on “Life Skill Development Traits That 

Keep Us Well” by Dr. Sonia Malik 
Pshycology Department 

Extension Lecture on Hair Highlighting Community College

One day national seminar on "Indian English Literature - 

An Overview"
24th February(Saturday) Department of English

Workshop on how to prepare popular Pasta, Macroni 26th February(Monday) CTHM B. Vocational 

Annual Prize Distribution Function 27th February(Tuesday) Entire College

Holi Break 28th February (Wednesday)- 04th March(Sunday) Entire college

An Overview of Budget 1st March(Thurday) commerce Department

23rd February(Friday)

19th February(Monday)

20th February(Tuesday)

MARCH

2nd Week

06th February(Tuesday)



Alumni / Parents Meet Entire college

Career Guidance Seminar BCA Department

Poetic recitation competition on  International Women 

Day 
08th March(Thursday) Women cell

Counselling seminar for students in collaboration with 

Marg Limited,Delhi and Sunshine Education 

Point,Kharkhoda

10th March(Saturday) Career Counselling cell

PI Day Celebration Mathematics Department

Screening of animated movie- Merchant of Venice English Department

World Consumer Day & Inter Class Group Discussion 15th March(Thursday) Commerce Department 

One Day workshop on Health , Hygiene and Pain 

Management
SNPT B. Vocational 

Job Fair Entire College

Developing Interview Skills  and Guest Lectures on 

Career Guidence
3rd Week Career Counselling cell

Job Fair in collaboration with SBI Life Insurance Placement Cell and Career Counselling cell

Quiz Commerce Department

Income Tax Awareness Lecture 21st March(Wednesday) Commerce Department

One day national seminar on "Need for Expanding Road 

Safety Standards for Progressive India"
22nd March(Thursday)

Road Safety Club and National Service 

Scheme(NSS)

Discussion on  Consumer Protection Act Commerce Department

Annual Athletic Meet Sports Club

Quiz Comp Commerce Department

Extension Lecture on GIS System 26th March(Monday) Geography Department

IQAC Meeting IQAC  members 
01st week

16th March(Friday)

APRIL

24th March(Saturdy)

20th March(Tuesday)

1st week 

14th March(Wednesday)



House exams Entire college

Extension Lecture on Air Gun Make up 04th April(Wednesday) Community College

Visit to women Technical Institute, Delhi 05th April(Thursday) Community College

Extension lecture on French Language delivered by Dr. 

Shailly Duggal from ITHM M.D.University Rohtak
07th April(Saturday) CTHM B. Vocational 

Result declaration and Meeting of parents of defaulter 

students with the Principal
2nd Week Entire college

Celebration of Earth Day 22nd April Eco Club, NSS 

Celebration of World Book Day 23rd April(Monday) Entire College

Farwell Parties 3rd Week Entire college

Internal Assessment, Assignment Checking, Register 

Completion
3rd Week Entire college

World Red Cross Day Celebration 08th May(Tuesday) Red Cross Cell

Training of beauty and wellness students with industry 

partner- 'Beauty N beyond' on the topic 'Corrective 
04th May 2018 to 07th June 2018 Beauty and Wellness(Community College)

01st week

MAY


